

ERRATA*Polar Record, Vol 14, No 90, 1968*

Page 364, line 6 *For lønnævnet read lønnævnet*

Polar Record, Vol 14, No 92, 1969

Page 651, line 8 *For Antarctic Research Projects Office read National Science Foundation*

Page 653, line 35 *For National Science Foundation read Antarctic Research Program*

Page 683, line 20 *For 270 m read 2 700 m*
line 37 *For Pipe Line read Pipeline*

Page 737, line 46 *For H. R. P. Herdman read H. F. R. Herdman*

Polar Record, Vol 14, No 93, 1969

Page 783, line 33 and page 790 line 22 *For Haagen-Smith read Haagan-Smit*

Page 785, line 38 *For excess D² read excess O²*

Page 853, line 7 *For Johannesmayer read Johannesmeyer*

Polar Record, Vol 14, No 94, 1970

Inside back cover, line 27 *For \$40 read \$4*

Page 60, line 49 *For Strait read Sound*

Page 60, plate 2 *For stern read bow*